
Project Name and Number 
RFP# 650-33-24 Executive Search and Recruitment 
Services 
 

Date Issued 
September 23, 2024 

Due Date: 
October 17, 2024, at 9:00 a.m.  

Pre Sub Meeting 
October 3, 2024, at 10:00 
a.m. 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2890 

 
 

412-456-5007 

 
 

Brandon.havranek@hacp.org 

 
 

Brandon Havranek 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2766 

 
 

412-456-5007 

 
 

kathleen.obringer@hacp.org 

 
 

Kathleen Obringer 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2869 

 
 

412-456-5007 

 
 

Anna.jasim@hacp.org 
 

 
 

Anna Jasim 

 
 

HACP 

 
 

2305 Bedford Avenue 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2761 

  
 

Lloyd.wilson@hacp.org 

 
 

Lloyd C. Wilson Jr. 

 
 

HACP 

 
 

412 Boulevard of the 
Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2935 

  
 

Marian.woods@hacp.org 

 
 

Marian Woods 
 

 
 

We Staff Better, LLC 

 
 

   
 

westaffbetter@gmail.com 

 
 

Lori Shultz 

mailto:Brandon.havranek@hacp.org
mailto:kathleen.obringer@hacp.org
mailto:Anna.jasim@hacp.org
mailto:Lloyd.wilson@hacp.org
mailto:Marian.woods@hacp.org


 
 

We Staff Better, LLC 

    
 

westaffbetter@gmail.com 

 
 

Rylee Lee 

 
 

CCS Global Tech 

    
 

gov@ccsglobalttech.com 

 
 

Oindrilla Sarkar 

 
 

CCS Global Tech 

    
 

gov@ccsglobaltech.com 

 
 

Sajiah Badgujar 

 
 

Providence Staffing, 
LLC 

  
 

205-864-3688 

  
 

carolynporter@get2worknow.com 

 
 

Carolyn Porter 

 
 

CodeForce 360 

  
 

470-766-9940 

  
 

cfps@codeforce.com 

 
 

Madhu Catterji 

 
 

Caldwell Partners 

    
 

vfludd@caldwell.com 

 
 

Virgil Fludd 

 
 

Pharmavise Consulting 
Corporation 

    
 

jimbbo@pharmavise.com 

 
 

Jimbo Pantas 

mailto:westaffbetter@gmail.com
mailto:gov@ccsglobalttech.com
mailto:gov@ccsglobaltech.com
mailto:carolynporter@get2worknow.com
mailto:cfps@codeforce.com
mailto:vfludd@caldwell.com
mailto:jimbbo@pharmavise.com


 
 

Nucleus Healthcare 

 
 
 

   
 

kgriessel@nucleushealthcare.com 

 
 

Kiara Griessel 

 
 

Nucleus Healthcare 

    
 

bsolvason@nuclearshealthcare.com 
 

 
 

Byron Solvason 
 

 
 

Compass Business 
Solutions 

    
 

samantha@wearecompass.com 

 
 

Samantha Bussard 

 
 

Cizek Associates, Inc. 
 

    
 

Sheila@cizekassociates.com 

 
 

Sheila Lehker 

 
 

Cogent Infotech 
Corporation 

    
 

Vaishnavi.sharma@cogentinfo.com 

 
 

Vaishnavi Sharma 
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